LOWNGE BAR

BEVERAGE




LOUNGE BAR

Bibite | Soft Drink

Acqua San Pellegrino
Sparkling water - 0.75 cl
€6

Acqua Panna
Still water - 0.75 cl
€6

Succhi di frutta: Pera, Mela, Pesca, ACE
Fruit Juices: Pear, Apple, Peach, Orange - Carrot - Lemon
€38

CocaCola, CocaZero, Sprite,
Lemon Soda, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Crodino, Tonic water

€9




LOUNGE BAR

Birre | Beers

Nastro Azzuro (Lager)
€9

Listra (Witbier \ Blanche)
€9

Zizagna (American Pale Ale)
€10

Fedora (Golden Ale)

€10

Alcohol free beer
€6

Gluten Free




LOUNGE BAR

Caffetteria

Caffe Espresso
€5
Doppio Espresso | Double Espresso
€8

Caffe d'Orzo | Barley Coffee
€6

Caffe Americano | Filter Coffee
€7
Cappuccino
€8
Cioccolata calda| Hot Chocolate

€7

Te, Tisana | Tea, Herbal Tea
€7




LOUNGE BAR

Aperitivi | Aperitif

Old Fashioned €18
Americano €16
MiTo €16
Negroni (Gin, Red Vermouth, Campari) €16
Negroni sbagliato (Gin, Red Vermouth, Prosecco) €18

Mezcal Negroni (Mezcal, Red Vermouth, Campari) €18

Boulevardier (Ray Whisky, Red Vermouth, Campari) € 18




LOUNGE BAR

Spritz - with your favorite Bitter/Liqueur €16
Aperol
Campari
Limoncello
Select Bitter Veneziano
ST. Germain

Gin Tonic - with your favorite Gin

Bombay Sapphire €16
Tanqueray €16
Tanqueray Ten €18
Hendrick’s €18
Ginepraio €18
Monkey 47 €18
Roku €18
Mare €18

Portofino €18




Long Drinks
€16

Mojito
Margarita

Moscow Mule

LOUNGE BAR

Martini’'s
€16

Martini Dry
Vodka Martini
Dirty Martini

Espresso Martini

Vodka Tonic
€18

with your favorite Vodka

GreyGoose
Belvedere

Beluga




LOUNGE BAR

Selezione Vini al Calice | Wine by the Glass

Vernaccia “Selvabianca” Cocchi Brut
[l Colombaio di Santachiara Metodo Charmat
€14 €12
Pievasciata Rosato Perlinetto Rose
Vallepicciola Vallepicciola
€12 €14
Chianti Classico Champagne
Vallepicciola Charles Heidsieck

€14 € 20




LOUNGE BAR

Mocktail
€14
Rosso Fragola (Strawberries, Lemon, Thyme)
Oriente (Japanese Mandarin syrup, Lime, Tonic Water)

Granita Pera e Salvia (Pear, Lemon, Sage)

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Liquori | Liqueur
€14

Limoncello
Sambuca
Strega
Baileys
Grand Marnier
Cointreau
Galliano
Amaretto di Saronno
Drambuie
Frangelico
Sauthern Comfort
Mastiha Psychis

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Amari | Bitter
€14

Amaro del Capo
Amaro Averna
Amaro Lucano

Amaro Ramazzotti
Montenegro
Unicum
Jegermeister
Fernet Branca
Branca Menta

Cynar

Neat or with ice



Gin

Gordon’s

Mare

Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
TanquerayTen
Hendrick'’s

Roku

Ginepraio
Monkey 47

Portofino

€10
€14
€10
€12
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14
€14

LOUNGE

Vodka

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Beluga

BAR

€ 11
€1

€13

Tequila

Patron Anejo
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado

Esploson puro Agave

€17
€13
€15
€1

Neat or with ice



Single Malt Scotch Whisky

Laphroaig - 10 years old
Islay

Bowmore - 12 years old
Islay

Caol lla - 12 years old
[slay

Cardhu - 12 years old
Speyside
Lagavulin - 16 years old

Islay

Glenfiddich - 12 years old
Speyside

€15

€15

€16

€16

€18

€16

LOUNGE BAR

Whisky

Macallan
12 years old Double Cask
Highland

Glen Grant - 5 years old
Speyside

Gragganmore - 12 years old

Speyside

Oban - 14 years old
Highland

Glenmoramgie - 10 years old

Highland

€16

€14

€16

€18

€16

Dalwhinnie - 15 years old
Highland

Clinelish - 14 years old
Highland

Springbank - 10 years old
Campbeltown

€18

€18

€16

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Blended Scotch Whisky
Chivas Regal - 12 years old
Dimple - 15 years old

Johnnie Walker Black Label -
12 years old

Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Irish Whisky

Jameson

Tullamore Dew

Bushmills

Canadian Whisky
Canadian Club

€ 15
€18

€ 20

€36
€13
€13

€13

€13

Bourbon Whisky

Four Roses

Wild Turkey 8 years old
Michter's US*1 Small Batch
Redel 100

Tennessee Whisky

Jack Daniel’s

Rye Whisky

Jim Beam

€13
€13
€14

€14

€13

€13

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Rum Rhum Agricole, Ron

Clemente - 6 afios €15
Martinica

J).Bally Ambre €15
Martinica

J.Bally - 7afos €18
Martinica

Eldorado - 6afios €13
Guyana

Plantation 1998 €22
Jamaica

Havana Club - 3 afios €13
Cuba

Matusalem - 15 afios €15
Cuba

Brugal Extra Viejo € 22

Santo Domingo

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Grappe

Grappa Vallepicciola
Sangiovese
€10

Grappa di Fonterutoli
Sangiovese
€10

Grappa di Tignanello
Sangiovese, Cabernet
€ 10

Grappa Sarpa Jacopo Poli
Merlet, Cabernet
€10

Grappa di Sassicaia
Cabernet, Cabernet Franc
€ 12

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Grappe di Brunello Distillati

Le Due Sorelle Distillato di Pere Williams di Montagna
Sangiovese Grosso Capovilla
€14 €10
Altesino Distillato di Ciliegie Selvatiche
Sangiovese Capovilla
€14 €10

Poggio al Vento
Sangiovese
€14

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Acquavite

Acquavite Castello di Ama
Sangiovese
€10

Acquavite Berta
Nebbiolo
€10

Barbera
Moscato
€10

Acquavite Pergole Torte
Sangiovese
€10

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Cognac

Frapin VS Luxe

Courvoisier VSOP

Frapin VSOP

Leopold Gourmel 10 years old
Leopold Gourmel 15 years old
Chabasse XO

Hennessy XO

Armagnac

€14
€16
€16
€ 20
€24
€ 27

€29

Bas Armagnac Chateau de Briat € 22

Bas Armagnac Samalens VSOP € 22

Calvados
Pays d’Auge Riserve des Fies

Chateau Du Breuil
Millesimé 1993

Chateau Du Breuil
Millesimé 1994

Chateau Du Breuil
12 ans d'Age

Chateau Du Breuil Reserve
Des Seigneurs XO a.o.c.
20 ans d'Age

€16

€18

€18

€ 25

€ 28

Neat or with ice



LOUNGE BAR

Brandy Madeira
Itallanl € SpagnOIl Henriques & Henriques €12
Full Rich
Jacopo Poli €13 Henriques & Henriques €14
Cardenal Mendoza e Full Rich 10 years old
Henriques & Henriques
15 years old Malmsey Malvasi €16
Porto Wine
Sherry
Fonseca Ruby €12
Fonseca Bin 27 €14
Tio Pepe Dry €12

Neat or with ice
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